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201401240000
24000

01/24/2014
11:58:29

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

43 60 Lot#:6-59
Book:43 Pg:60
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION

201401240000
24020

01/24/2014
11:58:31

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

43 60 Lot#:6-36
Book:43 Pg:60
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION

201401270000
25160

01/27/2014
10:41:53

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

43 60 Lot#:6-38
Book:43 Pg:60
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION

201407070002
04630

07/07/2014
03:07:23

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-4
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201408060002
44420

08/06/2014
01:48:43

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

43 60 Lot#:6-62
Book:43 Pg:60
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION

201402070000
35960

02/07/2014
02:34:53

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

43 63 Lot#:6-50 Lot:A
Book:43 Pg:63
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION

201405210001
52580

05/21/2014
08:49:49

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

43 60 Lot#:6-34
Book:43 Pg:60
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION

201405210001
52540

05/21/2014
08:49:45

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-79
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201405210001
52560

05/21/2014
08:49:47

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-101
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201408050002
42600

08/05/2014
12:20:34

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

44 24 Lot#:6-21 Lot:A
Book:44 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 6-21
TO 6-32



201408060002
44320

08/06/2014
01:48:33

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

44 24 Lot#:6-24 Lot:A
Book:44 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION
RESURVEY
LOTS 6-21 TO
6-32

201408060002
44340

08/06/2014
01:48:35

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

44 24 Lot#:6-22 Lot:A
Book:44 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 6-21
AND 6-32

201408060002
44400

08/06/2014
01:48:41

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

44 24 Lot#:6-25 Lot:A
Book:44 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 6-21
TO 6-32

201408060002
44360

08/06/2014
01:48:37

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

44 24 Lot#:6-23 Lot:A
Book:44 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 6-21
TO 6-32

201408060002
44380

08/06/2014
01:48:39

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

44 24 Lot#:6-26 Lot:A
Book:44 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 6-21
TO  6-32

201411050003
48740

11/05/2014
08:16:57

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

44 24 Lot#:6-27 Lot:A
Book:44 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 6-21
TO 6-32


