Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201401240000 24000	01/24/2014 11:58:29	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			43	60		Lot#:6-59 Book:43 Pg:60 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION
201401240000 24020	01/24/2014 11:58:31	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			43	60		Lot#:6-36 Book:43 Pg:60 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION
201401270000 25160	01/27/2014 10:41:53	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			43	60		Lot#:6-38 Book:43 Pg:60 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION
201407070002 04630	07/07/2014 03:07:23	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			37	13		Lot#:6-4 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201408060002 44420	08/06/2014 01:48:43	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			43	60		Lot#:6-62 Book:43 Pg:60 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION
201402070000 35960	02/07/2014 02:34:53	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			43	63		Lot#:6-50 Lot:A Book:43 Pg:63 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION
201405210001 52580	05/21/2014 08:49:49	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			43	60		Lot#:6-34 Book:43 Pg:60 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION
201405210001 52540	05/21/2014 08:49:45	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			37	13		Lot#:6-79 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201405210001 52560	05/21/2014 08:49:47	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			37	13		Lot#:6-101 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201408050002 42600	08/05/2014 12:20:34	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			44	24		Lot#:6-21 Lot:A Book:44 Pg:24 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOTS 6-21 TO 6-32

201408060002 44320	08/06/2014 01:48:33	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		44	24	Lot#:6-24 Lot:A Book:44 Pg:24 Sub:CHELSEA
		GROUP LLC							PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION RESURVEY LOTS 6-21 TO 6-32
201408060002 44340	08/06/2014 01:48:35	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		44	24	Lot#:6-22 Lot:A Book:44 Pg:24 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOTS 6-21 AND 6-32
201408060002 44400	08/06/2014 01:48:41	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		44	24	Lot#:6-25 Lot:A Book:44 Pg:24 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOTS 6-21 TO 6-32
201408060002 44360	08/06/2014 01:48:37	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		44	24	Lot#:6-23 Lot:A Book:44 Pg:24 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOTS 6-21 TO 6-32
201408060002 44380	08/06/2014 01:48:39	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		44	24	Lot#:6-26 Lot:A Book:44 Pg:24 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOTS 6-21 TO 6-32
201411050003 48740	11/05/2014 08:16:57	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		44	24	Lot#:6-27 Lot:A Book:44 Pg:24 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOTS 6-21 TO 6-32